 Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 02.00, March 2018
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPS-K18 Amplifier Measurements 5
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Amplifier Measurements R&S®FPS-K18 1321.4662.02
Direct DPD Measurements R&S®FPS-K18D 1321.4956.02
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 4 GHz R&S®FPS4 1319.2008.04
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS7 1319.2008.07
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPS13 1319.2008.13
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FPS30 1319.2008.30
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FPS40 1319.2008.40
Recommended options and extras
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS-B22 1321.4027.02
Electronic Attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FPS-B25 1321.4033.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FPS-B40 1321.4040.02
For R&S®FPS product brochure, see PD 3606.9433.12.
For R&S®FPS data sheet, see PD 3606.9433.22.
Version 02.00, March 2018
6 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPS-K18 Amplifier Measurements